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Name Title Cell Email

Stu Marsh Vice President, Marketing & Sales 602.549.8212 smarsh@y-tex.com
Dawn Ingram Director of Sales, North America 623.229.6615 dingram@y-tex.com
Ben Hone Regional Sales Manager, West 760.644.3624 bhone@y-tex.com
Ron Bernhardt Regional Sales Manager, North Central 701.220.4010 rbernhardt@y-tex.com
Shelby Schultz Regional Sales Manager, Central 785.413.0346 sschultz@y-tex.com
Darin Burns Regional Sales Manager, South Central 830.305.4443 dburns@y-tex.com
Morgan Woodin Regional Sales Manager, Northeast 920.680.7572 mwoodin@y-tex.com
Jeff Cox Regional Sales Manager, Southeast 606.842.0999 jcox@y-tex.com
Lacy Weimer Key Account Manager, Fleet 724.454.2001 lweimer@y-tex.com
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